ACCURATE.
BRIGHTER.
BETTER.
Distinctive Luminescence
Instruments and Reagents
Table of
ConTenTs
neolite™ ......................................................................................................................... 2

If you do not see the target you are interested in, please inquire as we are continuously expanding our portfolio and also provide custom cell line development.
oRDeRinG infoRMaTion
 sTaRTER KITs
 product Receptor  Type Cat. no.
 AequoScreen starter kit H1 and Ms	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-001-A
 AequoZen starter kit H1 and Ms AequoZen Frozen Cells ES-001-AF
 PhotoScreen starter kit A3	 PhotoScreen	Cell	Line	 AX-001-PCF
 GpCR CELL LInEs
 Receptor type subtype product Type Cat. no.
	 5-Hydroxytryptamine	 5-HT1A	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-310-A
  5-HT1A AequoZen Frozen Cells ES-310-AF
  5-HT2A	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-313-A
  5-HT2A AequoZen Frozen Cells ES-313-AF
  5-HT2B	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-314-A
  5-HT2C
	 	 edited	isoform	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-315-A
  5-HT2C
  edited isoform AequoZen Frozen Cells ES-315-AF
  5-HT2C
	 	 non	edited	isoform	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-318-A
  5-HT2C
  non edited isoform AequoZen Frozen Cells ES-318-AF
  5-HT3A	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-402-A
  5-HT3A AequoZen Frozen Cells ES-402-AF
  5-HT5A	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-401-A
  5-HT5A AequoZen Frozen Cells ES-401-AF
  5-HT6	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-316-A
  5-HT7 AequoZen Frozen Cells ES-316-AF
 Acetylcholine
 (Muscarinic) M1	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-210-A
  M1 AequoZen Frozen Cells ES-210-AF
  M2	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-211-A
  M2 AequoZen Frozen Cells ES-211-AF
  M3	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-212-A
  M3 AequoZen Frozen Cells ES-212-AF
  M4	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-213-A
  M4 AequoZen Frozen Cells ES-213-AF
  M5	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-214-A
  M5 AequoZen Frozen Cells ES-214-AF
 Adenosine A1	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-010-A
  A1 AequoZen Frozen Cells ES-010-AF
Cell line anD fRoZen Cell
PRoDUCT lisTinG
 Receptor type subtype product Type Cat. no.
  A2A	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-011-A
  A2A AequoZen Frozen Cells ES-011-AF
  A2B	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-013-A
  A3	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-012-A
  A3 AequoZen Frozen Cells ES-012-AF
  A3	 PhotoScreen	Cell	Line	 AX-001-PCF
 Adrenoceptors alpha1A	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-036-A
  alpha1A AequoZen Frozen Cells ES-036-AF
  alpha1B	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-037-A
  alpha1D	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-038-A
  alpha2A AequoZen Frozen Cells ES-030-AF
  alpha2A	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-030-A
  alpha2B	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-031-A
  alpha2B AequoZen Frozen Cells ES-031-AF
  alpha2C	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-032-A
	 	 beta1	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-033-A
	 	 beta1 AequoZen Frozen Cells ES-033-AF
	 Anaphylatoxin	 C3a		 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-730-A
	 	 C5a	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-731-A
  C5a AequoZen Frozen Cells ES-731-AF
 Angiotensin  AT1	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-072-A
  AT1 AequoZen Frozen Cells  ES-072-AF
	 Apelin	 APJ	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-460-A
	 Beta	Alanine	 MRGPRD,	TGR7		 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-741-A
	 Bombesin	 BB1	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-581-A
  BB2	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-582-A
  BB3	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-580-A
 Bradykinin B1	 AequoScreen	Cell	Line	 ES-091-A